FOI 794

Apr 14 - Oct 19 Total

2014/15

Description

Police Hats

Tardis Prints

Events Police Hats

Tardis Cut Outs

Lanyards

Engagement Events - Tardis
Engagement Events - Tardis
Business Plan Values Poster
PCC Question A3 Posters
PCC Public Forum Posters
Public Forum Question Cards
Visit Posters

PCC Question Papers

PCC Question Cards

Your PCC Your Voice

Total

£14,454.60

2015/16
Cost Description
£163.00 RJ Banner Stand & Booklet
£39.00 Retainer, Umbrellas & Artwork
£195.00 Stickers Print
£39.00 Local Publication A4 Insert
£200.00 Card and Wall Art
£45.49 Booklet Print
£69.99 Banner Print & Production
£150.00 OPCC Value Poster
£119.00 Summer Event Leaflets
£69.00 Tardis Cut Outs
£124.00 Police Hats
£20.00 PCC Booklets
£59.00 Public Forum Posters
£121.00 Your PCC Flyer
£12.00 Promo Stickers
Public Forum Posters
Public Forum Posters
Public Forum Posters
Public Forum Posters
Snap-frame, Chalk Card and Pens

£1,425.48 Total

2016/17

Cost Description Cost

£375.00

£575.00 PCC Swearing In Print
£85.00 PCC Rebrand

£190.00 Consultation Postcard

£375.00 Public Forum Poster

£370.00 Consultation Letterhead

£155.00 AS Leaflet

£114.00 Internal Launch Poster

£39.00 CCAF Cheque Leaflet Print £170.00
£363.00 PCC Poster £24.00
£190.00 PCC Swearing In Ceremony £24.00
£54.00 Public Forum Poster £300.00
£223.00 Public Forum Flyer £71.00
£6.00 Public Forum Poster £83.00
£59.00 Public Forum Poster £112.00
£32.00 Consultation Postcards £60.00
£32.00 PCC Pride Awards £14.00
£48.00 PCC Consultation £74.00
£97.00 Consultation Poster £6.00
PCC Postcard £7.00

PCC Consultation £18.00

Be Proud Nomination £61.00

Have your Say Cards £82.00

Be Proud Nomination £71.00

Be Proud Invites £18.00

Be Proud Invites £29.00
Shadowing/ Scrutiny Posters £113.00

Budget Banner £75.00

£3,513.00 Total £5,139.50

Pride Awards Nom Leaflet

£60.00 A6 Postcard
£600.00 Promo Pens & Letterhead
£220.00 Restorative Approaches Poster & B
£290.00 Be Proud Awards Poster
£162.50 Volunteer Recruitment Business Ce
£300.00 ICV Banner
£131.00 Summary Poster + Website Pie Ch: £1,800.00 ICV Banner
£295.00 T-Shirts

2018/19
Cost Description
£195.00 Pride Award Pin Badges
£98.95 Pride Award Pin Badges
£688.00 Survey Banner + Website Spotligh
£420.00 A4 Poster
£105.00 Be Proud Awards
£35.00 A5 Pride Certificates
£70.80 Be Proud Certificates
£70.80 Be Proud Menus
£121.32 PCC Postcard
Made my Mark Bookmarks
PCC Consultation Postcard
Your Voice PCC Foamex Boards
ICV Stickers
Certificates and Postcards
PCC Hoodies
Parasol
Branded Pens
Branded Bunting
Open Day Stickers

Total £1,804.87 Total

Cost

£188.40
£54.00
£160.00
£50.00
£28.36
£11.00
£6.10
£14.84
£45.00
£120.00
£50.00
£32.32
£130.00
£151.50
£91.75
£191.39
£245.00
£104.45
£107.99

£1,782.10

Apr 19 - Oct 19

Description

PCC Awarenes Leaflet Print

PCC Banners
PCC Banners

Be Proud Invitation - Artwork

Be Proud Invitations

PCC Correspondence Cards
PCC Pride Awards Badges

Printed Tablecloth

Total

Cost
£136.00
£174.00

£37.90
£26.00
£16.00
£85.00
£196.80
£117.95

789.65



