## FOI 794

Apr 14 - Oct 19 Total £14,454.60

2014/15	2015/16	2016/17	2017/18	2018/19	Apr 19 - Oct 19	
Description	Cost Description	Cost Description	Cost Description	Cost Description	Cost Description	Cost
Police Hats	£163.00 RJ Banner Stand & Booklet	£375.00	Pride Awards Nom Le	eaflet £195.00 Pride Award Pin Badges	£188.40 PCC Awarenes Leaflet Print	£136.00
Tardis Prints	£39.00 Retainer, Umbrellas & Artwork	£575.00 PCC Swearing In Print	£60.00 A6 Postcard	£98.95 Pride Award Pin Badges	£54.00 PCC Banners	£174.00
Events Police Hats	£195.00 Stickers Print	£85.00 PCC Rebrand	£600.00 Promo Pens & Letter	head £688.00 Survey Banner + Website Spo	tligh £160.00 PCC Banners	£37.90
Tardis Cut Outs	£39.00 Local Publication A4 Insert	£190.00 Consultation Postcard	£220.00 Restorative Approach	nes Poster & B £420.00 A4 Poster	£50.00 Be Proud Invitation - Artwork	£26.00
Lanyards	£200.00 Card and Wall Art	£375.00 Public Forum Poster	£290.00 Be Proud Awards Pos	ster £105.00 Be Proud Awards	£28.36 Be Proud Invitations	£16.00
Engagement Events - Tardis	£45.49 Booklet Print	£370.00 Consultation Letterhead	£162.50 Volunteer Recruitme	nt Business Ca £35.00 A5 Pride Certificates	£11.00 PCC Correspondence Cards	£85.00
Engagement Events - Tardis	£69.99 Banner Print & Production	£155.00 A5 Leaflet	£300.00 ICV Banner	£70.80 Be Proud Certificates	£6.10 PCC Pride Awards Badges	£196.80
Business Plan Values Poster	£150.00 OPCC Value Poster	£131.00 Summary Poster + Website	Pie Cha £1,800.00 ICV Banner	£70.80 Be Proud Menus	£14.84 Printed Tablecloth	£117.95
PCC Question A3 Posters	£119.00 Summer Event Leaflets	£114.00 Internal Launch Poster	£295.00 T-Shirts	£121.32 PCC Postcard	£45.00	
PCC Public Forum Posters	£69.00 Tardis Cut Outs	£39.00 CCAF Cheque Leaflet Print	£170.00	Made my Mark Bookmarks	£120.00	
Public Forum Question Cards	£124.00 Police Hats	£363.00 PCC Poster	£24.00	PCC Consultation Postcard	£50.00	
Visit Posters	£20.00 PCC Booklets	£190.00 PCC Swearing In Ceremony	£24.00	Your Voice PCC Foamex Board	ds £32.32	
PCC Question Papers	£59.00 Public Forum Posters	£54.00 Public Forum Poster	£300.00	ICV Stickers	£130.00	
PCC Question Cards	£121.00 Your PCC Flyer	£223.00 Public Forum Flyer	£71.00	Certificates and Postcards	£151.50	
Your PCC Your Voice	£12.00 Promo Stickers	£6.00 Public Forum Poster	£83.00	PCC Hoodies	£91.75	
	Public Forum Posters	£59.00 Public Forum Poster	£112.00	Parasol	£191.39	
	Public Forum Posters	£32.00 Consultation Postcards	£60.00	Branded Pens	£245.00	
	Public Forum Posters	£32.00 PCC Pride Awards	£14.00	Branded Bunting	£104.45	
	Public Forum Posters	£48.00 PCC Consultation	£74.00	Open Day Stickers	£107.99	
	Snap-frame, Chalk Card and Pen	s £97.00 Consultation Poster	£6.00			
		PCC Postcard	£7.00			
		PCC Consultation	£18.00			
		Be Proud Nomination	£61.00			
		Have your Say Cards	£82.00			
		Be Proud Nomination	£71.00			
		Be Proud Invites	£18.00			
		Be Proud Invites	£29.00			
		Shadowing/ Scrutiny Posters	rs £113.00			
		Budget Banner	£75.00			
	Total £1,425.48	Total £3,513.00	Total £5,139.50	Total £1,804.87 T	otal £1,782.10 To	tal 789.65